incorporated
4776 Shilshole Ave. N.W. • Seattle, WA 98107 • Phone: 206-789-8840 • Fax: 206-789-8973 • sales@dantrawl.com
Modern Gear for Today’s Professional fisherMan
Orange
item # Size (mm) LbS./roLL
PETW-30	 3.0		 5
PETW-40	 4.0		 5
PETW-50	 5.0		 5
PETW-60	 6.0		 5
Green
item # Size (mm) LbS./roLL
PETW-30GR	 3.0		 5
PETW-40GR	 4.0		 5
PETW-50GR	 5.0		 5
PETW-60GR	 6.0		 5
a-9